For further information, contact Extractability technical support on 0845 862 2620 or email service@extractability.eu
Doc Ref  :  EXTRACTABILITY/PSI/EXTPVC Powered by
PRODUCT INFORMATION
PVC FABRIC REINFORCED DUCTING
RGET APPLICAT
SUMMARY
Double ply flame retardant PVC coated polyester fabric with an
encapsulated spring steel wire helix.
Colour: Black
TARGET APPLICATIONS
Applications: Extraction of air, dust, welding fumes and air
conditioning.
FURTHER INFORMATION
Standard Length: 10 Metres
Diameter Range: 100, 125, 156, 160, 200, 250mm
Temperature Range: -30°C to +80°C in a
20°C ambient (Intermittent to 100°C).
ARTICLES & ACCESSORIES  TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Part Number Product Description
EXTPVC100 10m Extraction Hose 100mm
EXTPVC125 10m Extraction Hose 125mm
EXTPVC150 10m Extraction Hose 150mm
EXTPVC160 10m Extraction Hose 160mm
EXTPVC200 10m Extraction Hose 200mm
EXTPVC250 10m Extraction Hose 250mm
 Standard Length 10 Metres
Diameter Range
100, 125, 156, 160, 200,
250mm
Temperature
Range
: -30°C to +80°C in a
20°C ambient (Intermittent to
100°C).
Colour Black